. No.

O 00 N o A W N e

N N NN R R R R R R ke
w N P O OV 0 N O U b W o B O

App. No

90982890
90984398
90989142
90990181
90992739
90995265
90997897
91001616
91003209
91004158
91007710
91008148
91011845
91013555
91018507
91019226
91021021
91021081
91021266
91024690
91024950
91025642
91025719
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Name

MD RIZWAN AHMAD
ADEEBA FATIMA
MOHD ATIF ANSARI
VAGINI CHAUDHARY
MD KAISHAR MUMTAJ
MOHD HILAL KHAN
MOHAMMAD JALEES ANSARI
SHIFA MARYAM

LAIBA AKHTAR
PRABHAT KUMAR SHARMA
TAHIRA PARVEEN
SANA PARVEEN
AMBIKAYADAV
UZMA KHATOON
SHAHID MEHMOOD
PRIYANKA

AM IT KUMAR
SKGOLAM MURTOIJA
SK KUTUBUDDIN ALI
ZOYA SULTANA
AZKEEYA MUIJTABA
MOHD BILAL

ANKITA SINGH

Name of Department: Geography

List of Eligible /Non Eligible Candidates
Admission to Ph.D. Programme 2025-26

Eligible /
Not Eligible
Yes/ No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Internal/
External
Status

Internal
Internal
Internal
Internal
External
Internal
Internal
Internal
Internal
External
Internal
External
External
External
External
External
External
Internal
External
External
External
Internal

External

Exempted
from Written
Test
Yes/No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Remark

UGC-NET, June 2024

UGC-JRF , Dec 2023,Marks obtained below General Category
UGC-NET, Dec 2024, PG Marksheet not Attached

UGC-JRF,June 2024

UGC-JRF ,June 2025,Marks obtained below General Category
UGC-NET, Jan 2022

UGC-JRF ,June 2024,Marks obtained below General Category

UGC-NET, Dec 2024

UGC-NET, Dec 2024

\



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

91025781
91026138
91026227
91026306
91026337
91026361
91026664
91027343
91027446
91027521
91027664
91027834
91028447
91028734
91028772
91029045
91029246
91029863
91030188
91030379
91030425
91030523
91030692
91030706
91031418
91031567
91031886
91031930
91032350
91032375
91032404

M D WASIM AKRAM
BUTOOL NAQVI

JAY KUMAR MAURY
SIBGATULLAH ANWER
FIRDOOS AHMED

SHRI KANTYADAV
ZAR NIGAR

CHIRAG GOYAL

FASHA IMRAN

UMRA SIDDIQUI
MOHD BILAL
DEEPALI RAJ
REHMATALI

MD KALEEMUR RAHMAN
KM AKANKSHA YADAV
MOHMMAD SHAREEF KHAN
ARHAM ZAHEER
KASHISH FIROZ

MOHD ARSHAD ZAHEER
MD SABAH UDDIN
SAMAN MALIK

ARIBA TAJ

SHEEZA VEERAY
FARHAT NASIR

AIMAN NAWAZ
UZMA FAROOQ
FAIZAN AHMAD RAZA
TOUSIFSEIKH

NUSRAT RIAZ

ABDUL KALAM
MEHREEN AJAZ BHAT

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

External
Internal
External
External
Internal
External
External
Internal
External
Internal
External
Internal
Internal
External
Internal
Internal
Internal
Internal
Internal
Internal
Internal
Internal
Internal
Internal
Internal
Internal
External
External
Internal
Internal

External

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

UGC JRF, July, 2016

PG Marksheet not Attached

UGC-JRF , Dec 2024,Marks obtained below General Category
UGC-NET, June 2024

UGC-NET,2024

UGC-JRF, Dec 2024 Score Card Not Attached
Marksheet of PG Ill and IV Semester not attached
PG Marksheet not Attached

UGC-NET, Dec 2019

UGC-NET, Dec 2024

PG Marksheet not Attached
UGC-NET, Dec 2024, PG Marksheet not Attached
UGC-NET, Dexc 2024

PG Marksheet not Attached

PG Marksheet not Attached

UGC-NET, Dec 2024,PG Marksheet not Atta:hed
PG Marksheet not Attached

PG Marksheet not Attached
PG Marksheet not Attached

PG completed in 2021

PG completed in 2021

PG Marksheet not Attached
UGC-NET, 2024, PG Internet Marksheet Attached



55
56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

91032419
91032718
91033828
91033869
91034312
91034838
91036457
91036705
91037044
91037258
91037385
91037862
91038324
91038999
91039058
91039151
91039336
91039356
91040311
91040498
91040609
91040613
91040657
91040661
91040834
91040985
91041646
91042550
91043082
91043119
91043162

MOHAMMAD AAQIL
KULSUM KHAN

JYOTI VERMA

WASI AHMED

LAYBA JAVED

AZKA FATMA
SHIVANI MAURYA
HIMANSHU DUBEY
MOHD ASIF

FOUZIA AJMAL
MOHD FAISAL ASLAM
MOHD SUHAIL ABBAS
AYESHA ZAINAB

AN KIT

ARSHI HUSSAIN
HUBA ABIDI
MEHVISH RAFI
AYESHA FATIMA
AASIB HUSSAIN
MDSAMIM MONDAL
TAHIR MANAW ER
NIMRANABI
ABDULZAMI KHAN
HASAN MUSTAFA
MDSHOAIB

MARYAM BATOOL NAQV
SAMEET DAR
YASMEEN

MOHD FAHAD

MD FAISAL

ANJUM SULTANA

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Internal
Internal
External
Internal
External
Internal
External
External
Internal
Internal
External
Internal
External
External
Internal
Internal
Internal
Internal
Internal
External
External
Internal
External
External
Internal
Internal
Internal
Internal
Internal
Internal

External

Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

UGC-JRF, December 2024

PG Marksheet not Attached

UGC-JRF , December 2022,Marks obtained below General Category

PG Marksheet not Attached

UGC-JRF , December 2024,Marks obtained below General Category
UGC-JRF, December 2023,Marks obtained below General Category

PG Marksheet not Attached
UGC-NET, 2022
UGC-NET, 2024

UGC-JRF, December 2024, UGC Score Card not Attached

UGC-NET, 2023

PG Marksheet net Attached

UGC-NET, 2023, PG Marksheet not Attached

UGC-NET, 2023

PG Marksheet not Attached
PG Marksheet not Attached

PG Marksheet not Attached
PG Marksheet not Attached

PG Marksheet not Attached
PG Marksheet not Attached



86
87
88
89
90

91043226
91043227
91043774
91044079
91044121

NEERAJ KUMAR
RAJNISH KUMAR
MAINUL HOSSAIN
NIHARIKA SINGH

SEFALI SULTANA PARVIN

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Internal
External
Internal
External

External

No
No
No
No
No

PG Marksheet not Attached

UGC-NET, 2024
PG Marksheet not Attached
UGC-NET, 2024

Department ot Geogtao”
A.M.U, A*8»rt'



